
From: Miller, Ann
To: Bowman, Randal
Subject: Re: Bears Ears Executive Summary and Initial Data Request
Date: Monday, May 22, 2017 8:14:53 AM

Actually it was completely different documents than had been submitted with the data request
- several documents related to archaeological surveying, a paper by the law center at Univ. of
Utah comparing national monument status to national conservation area status, some
documents related to the special designations/special status areas within Bears Ears, and some
documents related to RS2477 claims.

On Mon, May 22, 2017 at 9:06 AM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

What was in the attachment, generally - a set of references, or a repetition of the main
submission?

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:51 PM, Miller, Ann <ann_miller@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
Hi Randy,

It was not in the Bears Ears google drive folder but I have added it there now.

Thanks
Ann

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:45 PM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
wrote:

Ben has this - could one of you let me know if you already have the information on the
zip drive?  I will work with the Word attachment, although you are of course welcome
to look at it in the event there is anything that might help your review of the material
posted to the Docs site..

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov>
Date: Fri, May 19, 2017 at 5:13 PM
Subject: Bears Ears Executive Summary and Initial Data Request
To: "Bowman, Randal" <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Kathleen Benedetto <kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, John Ruhs
<jruhs@blm.gov>, Michael Nedd <mnedd@blm.gov>, Aaron Moody
<aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>, Sally Butts <sbutts@blm.gov>, Edwin Roberson
<eroberso@blm.gov>, Anita Bilbao <abilbao@blm.gov>, Kristin Bail
<kbail@blm.gov>, "McAlear, Christopher" <cmcalear@blm.gov>, Timothy Fisher
<tjfisher@blm.gov>, Matthew Allen <mrallen@blm.gov>, Peter Mali
<pmali@blm.gov>

Hi Randy,

We have completed our review of the initial responses provided in response to
the April 26, 2017 Executive Order 13792 and initial data request. The executive
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